= .\ ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP
\ RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
SUHL, GER
ISSF 12 - 20 JUL 2019

START LIST
25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
INDIVIDUAL

SAT 13 JUL 2019, START TIME 09:00

Records

WRJ | 581 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR 30 JUL 2017

ECH

Baku (AZE)

Records Team

WRJ | 1706 SIDHU Vijayveer; SANDHU Rajkanwar Singh; ANISH Anish; IND 28 JUN 2018

Jwc

Suhl (GER)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 12 JUL 2019, 15:30 and 16:25

Start Series

Time Rly| FP | Bib No [Name Nat Stage ; >

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

09:00 1 5 1122 XIA Qi

@]
T
P4

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 6 1930 SIMON Luke Henry USA 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 7 1359 RUSS Nick Tom Sven

(@)
m
Py

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 8 1896 PLESKUN Roman

C
Py
Pyl

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 9 1739  SHIKHOV Daniil

)
C
(2}

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 10 1183 TUPY Antonin

O
N
m

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 11 1729 MALIUKOV Dmitrii

)
(2}

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 12 1114 SONG Weichen 150 sec

@]
T
P4

20 sec

10 sec

1 13 1463 SINGH Adarsh IND 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 14 1267 PICAT RE Tristan FRA 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

1 15 1242 SAVOLAEsa FIN 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec
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09:00

Version of 12 JUL 2019, 10:59

1

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1855

1441

1643

1547

1338

1891

1348

1274

1572

1249

1420

1355

1064

1853

1065

1571

1810

TRINIPHAKORN Schwakon

KELLEY Dilshaan

NES-LORENTZEN Jakob

CHIRYUKIN Nikita

HOLL Stefan Max

KOLESNYK Yuriy

LUTZ Christoph

THIEL Nicolas

ZORGE Rihards

AH-YOU Adrien Franck

ANISH Anish

PETER Florian

KURDZI Abdul-Aziz

SINRAK Phiraphat

LAMASHEVICH Yauheni

VILCINS Daniels

FILIP Lukas

KAZ

()
m
0

C
~
0

FRA

=
5]

GER

o
—
0

—
T
>

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
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1

N

Sub
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09:00 1 33

10:30 2 8

1185

1730

1635

1633

1567

1893

1342

1255

900004

1062

1733

1851

1354

1461

1809

1462

VILDOMEC Jan

MANN Nikita

EKNES Erik

CZTERNASTY HEMBRE
Mattis

ERBS Ernests

KOZII Nazarii-Orest

JAEGER Florian

CUSSIGH Laurent Pierre
Andre

KHAMHAENG Ram

DZEMESH Uladzislau

MORILOV Anton

PHURIHIRANPHAT
Isaranuudom

OTTO Fabian

SIDHU Udhayveer

COPAK Marek

SIDHU Vijayveer
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m

RUS

Z
0

Z
0

LAT

C
Py
0

GER

o
—
0

RUS

—
T
>

()
m
0

=
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SVK

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
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10:30

2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1933

1578

1098

1156

1273

1175

1549

1171

1715

1231

SWISHER Kyler Jonathan

BELEVIC Karol

HE Shiyu

HEJNA Vojtech

STEPANOFF Tom Richard

SKOUMAL Lukas

MAKHNYOV Yaroslav

RAMPULA Matej

BRAIKO Mikhail

HIETANIEMI Urho Kalervo
Anselmi

USA

LTU

@]
T
Z

CZE

O
N
m

0
C
@]

FIN

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 11; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend

FP
WRJ

Team Member
Firing Point
World Record Junior

Bib No
Nat

Bib Number

Nation

D3228A26

ECH European Championships
Rly Relay
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